
Current Balance
Spending Summary Check # Date Description Category Withdrawal (-) Debt Int @ 50% Lease Int @ 50% Deposit (+) Balance Detail notes

Category Total 1/1/2018 Beginning Balance Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Deposit $2,543.47 1/28/2018 Web Fees Web $62.67 $31.34 $31.33 -$62.67 Go Daddy, domains, etc.

Printing $38.06 1/28/2018 Donation JA Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $62.67 $0.00 Jeffrey S. Aal, donation

Web $196.67 1/31/2018 Month Ending Other $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Month Ending 1/31/18

Advertisement $658.58 2/1/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 Jeffrey S. Aal, donation

Fuel $0.00 2/1/2018 Envanto - WP Theme Web $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $0.00 WP Campaign Theme

Other $389.86 2/2/2018 Donation JA Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 Jeffrey S. Aal, donation

2/2/2018 Lester Land LTD Web $20.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 WP PDF viewer / embedder

2/5/2018 Donation - Donor 2 Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $400.00 Barbara Buntin, Retired

Modify or add new categories to the 2/9/2018 Printing by George Printing $27.10 $13.55 $13.55 $372.90 JH - Expenses for business card flyers

summary above. When you add entries 2/5/2018 Printing by George Printing $10.96 $5.48 $5.48 $361.94 JH - Expenses for business card flyers

in the check register for that category, 2/9/2018 Sawmill Theater Advertisement $250.00 $125.00 $125.00 $111.94 JH - Sawmill Ads reimbursement

they will be included in the summary. 2/10/2018 Transcription Other $30.00 $15.00 $15.00 $81.94 JH - Translation

2/11/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $318.06 $400.00 Jeanie Herford, Lift Up Promotions

2/12/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $114.00 $514.00 Jeffrey S. Aal, donation

2/11/2018 Survey Monkey Web $35.00 $17.50 $17.50 $479.00 Survey Monkey Costs

2/10/2018 WP Ninjas Web $29.00 $14.50 $14.50 $450.00 WordPress Ninja

2/13/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $600.00 D. Younker

2/16/2018 Iron horse Signs Advertisement $109.60 $54.80 $54.80 $490.40 Reimbursement to J. Hereford

2/21/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $990.40 Scott Helmer, Rim Country Guns

2/22/2018 Rim Country Chamber Advertisement $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $790.40 Rim Country Chamber

2/27/2018 Walmart Other $38.49 $19.25 $19.25 $751.91 Product for lunch and learn

2/27/2018 Donation Deposit $38.49 $19.25 $19.25 $38.49 $713.42 Jeffrey Aal

2/28/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $321.27 $1,034.69 D Rose

2/28/2018 Subway Other $221.37 $110.69 $110.69 $813.32 Subway sandwich's for lunch

2/28/2018 Library Other $100.00 $50.00 $50.00 $713.32 Room Rental - Library

2/28/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $763.32 C. and F. Dimartino

2/28/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $783.32 Unknown, Cash donation at Walmart

2/28/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $1,083.32 Hoyt Kenmore, Retired

2/28/2018 Facebook Ads Advertisement $98.98 $49.49 $49.49 $984.34 Month Ending 2/28/18

2/28/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $98.98 $1,083.32 J. Aal

2/28/2018 Other $0.00 $0.00 $1,083.32 Month Ending 2/28/18

3/2/2018 Donation Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $1,183.32 A. Katz

Deposit $0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

$0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

Other $0.00 $0.00 $1,183.32

Totals $1,321.66 $660.84 $660.83 $2,543.47 $1,183.32

Check # Date Description Category Withdrawal (-) Debt Int @ 50% Lease Int @ 50% Deposit (+) Balance Detail notes

Expense Register $1,183.32
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Jeffrey Aal

From: Envato Market <do-not-reply@envato.com>

Sent: Thursday, February 1, 2018 6:16 PM

To: info@transparentpayson.org

Subject: [ThemeForest] Purchase Confirmation

Attachments: invoices.zip

My Settings My Downloads Statement

Hi JeffreyAal,
Thanks for buying with us. Below is a summary of your recent purchase. You can download

your purchased item at your Downloads page and view your invoice(s) on your statement here.

Your order:

Item by themeblossom

Campaign - Your Political WordPress Theme

Regular License

6 months support (expires on 04 Aug 2018)

Purchase code: 834eab48-c42f-4aa0-97a7-b6689f398410

Download your license certificate at your Downloads page. If you have trouble accessing your
item, you can visit our Help Center or contact our Help Team.

Discover More

Get support

Install $50

My downloads
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Trending WordPress
Plugins Today

Discover Landing Page
Templates

1000+ Website Mock-
Ups

Latest Featured Items

Pearl - Multipurpose &

Corporate Business

WordPress Theme

By StylemixThemes

Porto | Ultimate Responsive

Magento Theme

By SW-THEMES

Metronic - Responsive

Admin Dashboard Template

By keenthemes

Free File

By ManasaTheme

Psst! Remember - this is not a marketing email. Since you have an Envato Account, we want to
keep you informed about transactions, operational updates or changes to our websites.

Copyright Envato 2018 | Envato, PO Box 16122, Collins Street West, Victoria 8007, Australia



1

Jeffrey S. Aal

From: service@paypal.com

Sent: Friday, February 2, 2018 4:18 PM

To: jeffrey aal

Subject: Receipt for Your Payment to Lesterland Ltd

Right-click here to download pictures. To help p ro tect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of this picture
from the Internet.
paypal

Feb 2, 2018 15:17:17 PST

Transaction ID: 3UT605170K475205P

Hello jeffrey aal,

You sent a payment of $20.00 USD to Lesterland Ltd

(contact@wp-glogin.com)

It may take a few moments for this transaction to appear in your account.

Description Unit price Qty Amount

PDF Embedder Premium - Single

site license
$20.00 USD 1 $20.00 USD

Subtotal $20.00 USD

Total $20.00 USD

Payment $20.00 USD

Payment sent to contact@wp-glogin.com

Invoice ID: 691f9c88df381d08864d187aeaeb50fa

Issues with this transaction?

Merchant

Lesterland Ltd

contact@wp-glogin.com

+44 7720840722

Instructions to merchant

You haven't entered any instructions.
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You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the Resolution Center.

Right-click
here to
download
pictures. To
help protect
yourprivacy,
Outlo ok
prevented

auto matic
download of
this pictu re
from the
In ternet.Questions? Go to the Help Center at www.paypal.com/help.

Please do not reply to this email. This mailbox is not monitored and you will not receive a response. For assistance, log in

to your PayPal account and click Help in the top right corner of any PayPal page.

You can receive plain text emails instead of HTML emails. To change your Notifications preferences, log in to your account,

go to your Profile, and click My settings.

Copyright © 1999-2018 PayPal, Inc. All rights reserved. PayPal is located at 2211 N. First St.,

San Jose, CA 95131.

PayPal PPX001066:N/A:9046c10438dcf


